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Comp J1 U13 Benchrest rifle 

Position Name Group Age Score 
1 George Pick 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 170 

2 Howard Connell Ellesmere Town 12 149 

3 Benjamin Adler 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 146 

4 Henry Hirons 1st Rea Valley & ESU 12 138 

5 Demi Vincent 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 131 

6 Max Le Boutillier Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 12 131 

7 Seth Buckley 2nd Wombridge 12 129 

8 Scarlett Conover Ellesmere Town 12 119 

9 Alexandra Sumner 1st Newport & Nova ESU 11 113 

10 Elizabeth Cooper 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 111 

11 Alex Kaye 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 109 

12 Robin Evanson Ellesmere Town 12 107 

13 Thomas Dobson 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 104 

14 Kai Simpson 1st Rea Valley & ESU 10 104 

15 Robert Pitt 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 103 

16 Charlotte Carr 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 12 95 

17 Abi Derricutt 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 87 

18 Fred Benson Ellesmere Town 11 85 

19 Julian Marchowski-Holmes 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 84 

20 Harry Day 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 83 

21 Callum Jackson 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 82 

22 Edward Broome 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 81 

23 Gideon Idahosa 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 11 78 

24 Logan Bain 1st Priorslee & St Georges 12 78 

25 Elia Prestleton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 76 

26 Toby Jones 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 12 76 

27 Alfie Jones 1st Rea Valley & ESU 11 74 

28 Leah Lipowicz 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 72 

29 Sophie Farley 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 70 

30 Owen Huffa-Davies 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 69 

31 Jessica Udal-Bell Ellesmere Town 11 68 

32 Archie Rowley 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 12 67 

33 Jacob Harvey 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 66 

34 Artem Solovei 1st Priorslee & St Georges 12 62 

35 Luca Corfield 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 58 

36 Bodie Beaman 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 56 

37 Cameron Ferrans 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 55 

38 Jack Sweet 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 54 

39 Alfie Grice 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 53 

40 Jack Wootton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 52 

41 Olly Kinnersley 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 10 48 

42 Alec Kerr 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 10 46 

43 Oliver Wright 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 46 

44 Harvey Gamble Ellesmere Town 10 44 

45 Barnabus Hoyle 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 43 

46 Jack Hilton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 42 
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47 Joshua Humphreys Ellesmere Town 11 37 

48 Thomas Messenger 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 12 33 

49 Antoni Kitlas 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 12 27 

50 Joe Power 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 26 

51 Monty Fraser-Andrews 1st Rea Valley & ESU 11 24 

52 Liam Idahosa 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 10 21 

53 Leo Marchowski-Holmes 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 10 

54 Marcus Carline Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 11 3 

55 Elwood Goh 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 10 0 

56 Joe Curtis Ellesmere Town 12 0 

57 Ollie Kitlas 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 12 0 

 

 

Comp J2 U13 Pistol 
   

Position Name Group Age Score 
1 Benjamin Adler 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 158 

2 George Pick 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 157 

3 Max Le Boutillier Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 12 150 

4 Scarlett Conover Ellesmere Town 12 145 

5 Howard Connell Ellesmere Town 12 133 

6 Demi Vincent 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 132 

7 Alexandra Sumner 1st Newport & Nova ESU 11 125 

8 Seth Buckley 2nd Wombridge 12 117 

9 Charlotte Carr 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 12 116 

10 Callum Jackson 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 115 

11 Abi Derricutt 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 107 

12 Jessica Udal-Bell Ellesmere Town 11 102 

13 Robin Evanson Ellesmere Town 12 101 

14 Julian Marchowski-Holmes 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 95 

15 Henry Hirons 1st Rea Valley & ESU 12 92 

16 Leah Lipowicz 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 88 

17 Elijah Alpine Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 11 86 

18 Thomas Dobson 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 84 

19 Sophie Farley 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 84 

20 Elizabeth Cooper 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 80 

21 Leo Marchowski-Holmes 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 78 

22 Alfie Grice 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 67 

23 Owen Huffa-Davies 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 61 

24 Olly Kinnersley 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 10 55 

25 Fred Benson Ellesmere Town 11 54 

26 Marcus Carline Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 11 53 

27 Thomas Messenger 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 12 52 

28 Logan Bain 1st Priorslee & St Georges 12 47 

29 Luca Corfield 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 44 

30 Monty Fraser-Andrews 1st Rea Valley & ESU 11 43 

31 Alex Kaye 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 43 

32 Harry Day 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 40 
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33 Bodie Beaman 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 39 

34 Elia Prestleton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 39 

35 Gideon Idahosa 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 11 34 

36 Barnabus Hoyle 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 32 

37 Jacob Harvey 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 29 

38 Jack Sweet 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 27 

39 Harvey Gamble Ellesmere Town 10 26 

40 Joshua Humphreys Ellesmere Town 11 25 

41 Oliver Wright 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 22 

42 Edward Broome 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 21 

43 Joe Power 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 18 

44 Cameron Ferrans 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 17 

45 Jack Wootton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 16 

46 Artem Solovei 1st Priorslee & St Georges 12 13 

47 Antoni Kitlas 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 12 10 

48 Archie Rowley 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 12 7 

49 Robert Pitt 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 5 

50 Liam Idahosa 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 10 0 

51 Kai Simpson 1st Rea Valley & ESU 10 0 

52 Jack Hilton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 0 

53 Alfie Jones 1st Rea Valley & ESU 11 0 

54 Toby Jones 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 12 0 

55 Joe Curtis Ellesmere Town 12 0 

56 Ollie Kitlas 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 12 0 

 

Comp J3 U13 Standing rifle 
   

Position Name Group Age Score 

1 Benjamin Adler 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 137 

2 Max Le Boutillier Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 12 134 

3 George Pick 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 117 

4 Demi Vincent 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 106 

5 Elizabeth Cooper 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 97 

6 Howard Connell Ellesmere Town 12 87 

7 Scarlett Conover Ellesmere Town 12 82 

8 Charlotte Carr 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 12 67 

9 Alfie Jones 1st Rea Valley & ESU 11 56 

10 Robin Evanson Ellesmere Town 12 51 

11 Sophie Farley 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 50 

12 Seth Buckley 2nd Wombridge 12 46 

13 Henry Hirons 1st Rea Valley & ESU 12 44 

14 Logan Bain 1st Priorslee & St Georges 12 42 

15 Leah Lipowicz 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 40 

16 Archie Rowley 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 12 38 

17 Kai Simpson 1st Rea Valley & ESU 10 37 

18 Alfie Grice 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 36 

19 Callum Jackson 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 35 

20 Edward Broome 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 35 

21 Robert Pitt 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 33 



Shropshoot '26 - Results 

4 
 

22 Luca Corfield 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 31 

23 Olly Kinnersley 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 10 31 

24 Joe Power 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 29 

25 Abi Derricutt 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 28 

26 Jessica Udal-Bell Ellesmere Town 11 27 

27 Cameron Ferrans 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 24 

28 Monty Fraser-Andrews 1st Rea Valley & ESU 11 23 

29 Elia Prestleton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 23 

30 Thomas Messenger 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 12 23 

31 Jack Sweet 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 22 

32 Bodie Beaman 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 19 

33 Leo Marchowski-Holmes 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 17 

34 Jack Hilton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 16 

35 Jack Wootton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 16 

36 Jacob Harvey 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 15 

37 Artem Solovei 1st Priorslee & St Georges 12 15 

38 Ollie Kitlas 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 12 14 

39 Harvey Gamble Ellesmere Town 10 9 

40 Joshua Humphreys Ellesmere Town 11 8 

41 Oliver Wright 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 7 

42 Harry Day 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 7 

43 Alec Kerr 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 10 4 

44 Joe Curtis Ellesmere Town 12 0 

45 Antoni Kitlas 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 12 0 

 

 

Comp S1 13-17 Standing rifle 

Position Name Group Age Score 

1 Abbigael Beech 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 165 

2 Eoin Smith 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 16 159 

3 Drew Ford 1st Newport & Nova ESU 14 158 

4 Ethan Jenks 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 157 

5 Jamie Le Boutillier Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 14 154 

6 Sam Reeves 2nd Whitchurch & Karakoram ESU 15 150 

7 Harrison Jenks 1st Priorslee & St Georges 15 148 

8 Harry Worsdell 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 147 

9 James Pick 1st Newport & Nova ESU 15 144 

10 Daniel Dyer 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 17 143 

11 Liam Beardmore 1st Newport & Nova ESU 16 141 

12 Christopher Astbury Gobowen ESU 17 132 

13 Amy Cooke Boreatton 15 129 

14 James McDouall 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 15 125 

15 Oliver Connell Ellesmere Town 14 124 

16 Pippa Sandford Ellesmere Town 15 108 

17 Cameron Bent 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 106 

18 Alex Hollinshead Gobowen ESU 17 102 

19 Owen Conover Ellesmere Town 14 94 
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20 William (Will) Mew 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 85 

21 Katarina Perks 2nd St Martins 14 85 

22 Sammy Udal-Bell 2nd St Martins 14 83 

23 George Belcher 1st Rea Valley & ESU 17 82 

24 Harry Stubbs 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 16 82 

25 Henry Davies 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 13 82 

26 Mark Murray 1st Newport & Nova ESU 15 80 

27 Lenny Jones 1st Newport & Nova ESU 16 77 

28 James Farley 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 74 

29 Oliver Wheeler 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 17 72 

30 Nathan Dicken 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 71 

31 Evelyn Macdonald 1st Much Wenlock 13 71 

32 Austin Payne 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 67 

33 Luke Cook 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 14 65 

34 Oliver Messenger 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 15 63 

35 Eibhleann Battye Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 63 

36 Heather Phillips 1st Rea Valley & ESU 13 61 

37 Bradley Masefield Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 47 

38 Lay Evans 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 16 45 

39 Toby Lewis 2nd St Martins 13 44 

40 Jasper Kimber 2nd St Martins 14 42 

41 Alex May 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 42 

42 Oliver Withers Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 14 40 

43 Natasha Leoci 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 40 

44 Sam Martin 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 14 38 

45 Billy Flegg 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 16 37 

46 Tara Jackson 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 33 

47 Fern Forrester Ellesmere Town 15 32 

48 Tyler Foy 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 13 32 

49 Ella Sweet 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 13 28 

50 George Lough 1st Newport & Nova ESU 13 27 

51 Thomas Williams Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 23 

52 Amelia Stokes 1st Rea Valley & ESU 13 22 

53 William Giles 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 13 21 

54 Jed Allport 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 16 14 

55 Joseph Smallman Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 3 
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Comp S2 13-17 Pistol 
   

Position Name Group Age Score 
1 Christopher Astbury Gobowen ESU 17 172 

2 Sam Reeves 2nd Whitchurch & Karakoram ESU 15 160 

3 Harry Worsdell 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 159 

4 Drew Ford 1st Newport & Nova ESU 14 156 

5 Abbigael Beech 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 154 

6 Liam Beardmore 1st Newport & Nova ESU 16 145 

7 Daniel Dyer 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 17 144 

8 Eoin Smith 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 16 138 

9 Oliver Wheeler 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 17 138 

10 Harrison Jenks 1st Priorslee & St Georges 15 133 

11 Lenny Jones 1st Newport & Nova ESU 16 133 

12 Jamie Le Boutillier Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 14 128 

13 Oliver Connell Ellesmere Town 14 121 

14 Amy Cooke Boreatton 15 121 

15 Cameron Bent 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 117 

16 William (Will) Mew 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 117 

17 James Pick 1st Newport & Nova ESU 15 115 

18 Katarina Perks 2nd St Martins 14 114 

19 George Belcher 1st Rea Valley & ESU 17 111 

20 Ethan Jenks 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 111 

21 James McDouall 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 15 106 

22 Harry Stubbs 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 16 104 

23 Jasper Kimber 2nd St Martins 14 96 

24 Owen Conover Ellesmere Town 14 91 

25 Pippa Sandford Ellesmere Town 15 88 

26 Billy Flegg 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 16 83 

27 Mark Murray 1st Newport & Nova ESU 15 77 

28 Eibhleann Battye Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 75 

29 Heather Phillips 1st Rea Valley & ESU 13 74 

30 Natasha Leoci 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 73 

31 Tyler Foy 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 13 71 

32 Fern Forrester Ellesmere Town 15 70 

33 Tara Jackson 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 67 

34 James Farley 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 63 

35 Jed Allport 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 16 62 

36 Henry Davies 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 13 58 

37 Evelyn Macdonald 1st Much Wenlock 13 57 

38 Joseph Smallman Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 54 

39 Oliver Messenger 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 15 52 

40 Toby Lewis 2nd St Martins 13 51 

41 Oliver Withers Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 14 50 

42 Lay Evans 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 16 47 

43 Austin Payne 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 45 

44 Bradley Masefield Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 43 

45 Alex Hollinshead Gobowen ESU 17 35 

46 Amelia Stokes 1st Rea Valley & ESU 13 34 
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47 William Giles 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 13 33 

48 Sam Martin 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 14 33 

49 Sammy Udal-Bell 2nd St Martins 14 33 

50 George Lough 1st Newport & Nova ESU 13 27 

51 Alex May 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 26 

52 Nathan Dicken 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 22 

53 Thomas Williams Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 21 

54 Ella Sweet 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 13 4 

 

 

Junior Aggregate 
   

Position Name Group Age Score 

1 George Pick 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 327 

2 Benjamin Adler 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 304 

3 Howard Connell Ellesmere Town 12 282 

4 Max Le Boutillier Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 12 281 

5 Scarlett Conover Ellesmere Town 12 264 

6 Demi Vincent 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 263 

7 Seth Buckley 2nd Wombridge 12 246 

8 Alexandra Sumner 1st Newport & Nova ESU 11 238 

9 Henry Hirons 1st Rea Valley & ESU 12 230 

10 Charlotte Carr 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 12 211 

11 Robin Evanson Ellesmere Town 12 208 

12 Callum Jackson 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 197 

13 Abi Derricutt 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 194 

14 Elizabeth Cooper 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 191 

15 Thomas Dobson 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 188 

16 Julian Marchowski-Holmes 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 179 

17 Jessica Udal-Bell Ellesmere Town 11 170 

18 Leah Lipowicz 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 160 

19 Sophie Farley 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 154 

20 Alex Kaye 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 152 

21 Fred Benson Ellesmere Town 11 139 

22 Owen Huffa-Davies 1st Newport & Nova ESU 12 130 

23 Logan Bain 1st Priorslee & St Georges 12 125 

24 Harry Day 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 123 

25 Alfie Grice 1st Priorslee & St Georges 11 120 

26 Elia Prestleton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 115 

27 Gideon Idahosa 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 11 112 

28 Robert Pitt 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 108 

29 Kai Simpson 1st Rea Valley & ESU 10 104 

30 Olly Kinnersley 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 10 103 

31 Edward Broome 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 102 

32 Luca Corfield 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 102 

33 Jacob Harvey 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 95 

34 Bodie Beaman 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 95 

35 Leo Marchowski-Holmes 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 88 
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36 Elijah Alpine Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 11 86 

37 Thomas Messenger 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 12 85 

38 Jack Sweet 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 11 81 

39 Toby Jones 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 12 76 

40 Artem Solovei 1st Priorslee & St Georges 12 75 

41 Barnabus Hoyle 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 75 

42 Alfie Jones 1st Rea Valley & ESU 11 74 

43 Archie Rowley 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 12 74 

44 Cameron Ferrans 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 72 

45 Harvey Gamble Ellesmere Town 10 70 

46 Oliver Wright 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 68 

47 Jack Wootton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 68 

48 Monty Fraser-Andrews 1st Rea Valley & ESU 11 67 

49 Joshua Humphreys Ellesmere Town 11 62 

50 Marcus Carline Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 11 56 

51 Alec Kerr 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 10 46 

52 Joe Power 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 44 

53 Jack Hilton 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 11 42 

54 Antoni Kitlas 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 12 37 

55 Liam Idahosa 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 10 21 

 

Senior Aggregate 
   

Position Name Group Age Score 

1 Abbigael Beech 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 319 

2 Drew Ford 1st Newport & Nova ESU 14 314 

3 Sam Reeves 2nd Whitchurch & Karakoram ESU 15 310 

4 Harry Worsdell 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 306 

5 Christopher Astbury Gobowen ESU 17 304 

6 Eoin Smith 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 16 297 

7 Daniel Dyer 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 17 287 

8 Liam Beardmore 1st Newport & Nova ESU 16 286 

9 Jamie Le Boutillier Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 14 282 

10 Harrison Jenks 1st Priorslee & St Georges 15 281 

11 Ethan Jenks 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 268 

12 James Pick 1st Newport & Nova ESU 15 259 

13 Amy Cooke Boreatton 15 250 

14 Oliver Connell Ellesmere Town 14 245 

15 James McDouall 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 15 231 

16 Cameron Bent 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 223 

17 Lenny Jones 1st Newport & Nova ESU 16 210 

18 Oliver Wheeler 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 17 210 

19 William (Will) Mew 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 202 

20 Katarina Perks 2nd St Martins 14 199 

21 Pippa Sandford Ellesmere Town 15 196 

22 George Belcher 1st Rea Valley & ESU 17 193 

23 Harry Stubbs 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 16 186 

24 Owen Conover Ellesmere Town 14 185 

25 Mark Murray 1st Newport & Nova ESU 15 157 



Shropshoot '26 - Results 

9 
 

26 Henry Davies 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 13 140 

27 Jasper Kimber 2nd St Martins 14 138 

28 Eibhleann Battye Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 138 

29 Alex Hollinshead Gobowen ESU 17 137 

30 James Farley 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 137 

31 Heather Phillips 1st Rea Valley & ESU 13 135 

32 Evelyn Macdonald 1st Much Wenlock 13 128 

33 Billy Flegg 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 16 120 

34 Sammy Udal-Bell 2nd St Martins 14 116 

35 Oliver Messenger 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 15 115 

36 Natasha Leoci 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 113 

37 Austin Payne 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 112 

38 Tyler Foy 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 13 103 

39 Fern Forrester Ellesmere Town 15 102 

40 Tara Jackson 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 100 

41 Toby Lewis 2nd St Martins 13 95 

42 Nathan Dicken 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 93 

43 Lay Evans 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 16 92 

44 Bradley Masefield Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 90 

45 Oliver Withers Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 14 90 

46 Jed Allport 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 16 76 

47 Sam Martin 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 14 71 

48 Alex May 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 68 

49 Luke Cook 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 14 65 

50 Joseph Smallman Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 57 

51 Amelia Stokes 1st Rea Valley & ESU 13 56 

52 William Giles 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 13 54 

53 George Lough 1st Newport & Nova ESU 13 54 

54 Thomas Williams Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 44 

55 Ella Sweet 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 13 32 

 

 

Adult Aggregate 
   

Position Name Group Age Score 

1 Jack Bebbington Shropshire County 21 320 

2 Emma Bartlett Shropshire County 21 286 

3 Nick Vincent 1st Newport & Nova ESU 21 282 

4 Suzie Jackson 1st Rea Valley & ESU 21 262 

5 Linda Head 1st Rea Valley & ESU 21 248 

6 John Debenham 2nd Church Aston 21 245 

7 Sarah Adler 1st Newport & Nova ESU 21 233 

8 Angela King Shropshire County 21 229 

9 Paul Garrett 1st Rea Valley & ESU 21 217 

10 Tim Beech Shropshire County 21 217 

11 Kevin Jeynes 1st Newport & Nova ESU 21 216 

12 Callum Barclay 1st Priorslee & St Georges 21 202 

13 George Garrett 1st Rea Valley & ESU 21 195 

14 Jonathan Barclay 1st Priorslee & St Georges 21 186 
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15 Jimmy Christian Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 21 154 

16 Dave Battye Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 21 148 

17 Stuart Messenger 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 21 144 

18 Hannah Benn 1st Rea Valley & ESU 21 76 

19 Tim Smallman Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 21 61 

 

Group/Unit Teams (complete teams of 4 only) 

Position Name Group District Individual Team 

1.1  George Pick 1st Newport & Nova ESU TV 327 1231 

1.2 Drew Ford 1st Newport & Nova ESU TV 314   

1.3 Benjamin Adler 1st Newport & Nova ESU TV 304   

1.4 Liam Beardmore 1st Newport & Nova ESU TV 286   

2.1 Abbigael Beech 1st Priorslee & St Georges TV 319 1059 

2.2 Harrison Jenks 1st Priorslee & St Georges TV 281   

2.3 Ethan Jenks 1st Priorslee & St Georges TV 268   

2.4 Elizabeth Cooper 1st Priorslee & St Georges TV 191   

3.1 Howard Connell Ellesmere Town  SB 282 999 

3.2 Scarlett Conover Ellesmere Town  SB 264   

3.3 Oliver Connell Ellesmere Town  SB 245   

3.4 Robin Evanson Ellesmere Town  SB 208   

4.1 Harry Worsdell 1st Rea Valley & ESU SB 306 961 

4.2 Henry Hirons 1st Rea Valley & ESU SB 230   

4.3 Cameron Bent 1st Rea Valley & ESU SB 223   

4.4 William (Will) Mew 1st Rea Valley & ESU SB 202   

5.1 Eoin Smith 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU TV 297 935 

5.2 James McDouall 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU TV 231   

5.3 Oliver Wheeler 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU TV 210   

5.4 Callum Jackson 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU TV 197   

6.1 Jamie Le Boutillier Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU SST 282 791 

6.2 Max Le Boutillier Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU SST 281   

6.3 Eibhleann Battye Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU SST 138   

6.4 Bradley Masefield Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU SST 90   

7.1 Daniel Dyer 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU SB 287 677 

7.2 Harry Stubbs 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU SB 186   

7.3 Gideon Idahosa 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU SB 112   

7.4 Lay Evans 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU SB 92   

8.1 Charlotte Carr 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU SST 211 660 

8.2 Abi Derricutt 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU SST 194   

8.3 Henry Davies 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU SST 140   

8.4 Oliver Messenger 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU SST 115   
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Sport Crossbow (U-18) 
   

1 Name Group Age Score 
1 Harrison Jenks 1st Priorslee & St Georges 15 88 
2 Jamie Le Boutillier Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 14 88 
3 Eoin Smith 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 16 87 
4 Amy Cooke Boreatton 15 85 
5 James Pick 1st Newport & Nova ESU 15 85 
6 Daniel Dyer 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 17 85 
7 Christopher Astbury Gobowen ESU 17 84 
8 Oliver Messenger 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 15 83 
9 Oliver Connell Ellesmere Town 14 82 

10 Harry Worsdell 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 82 
11 Alex Hollinshead Gobowen ESU 17 80 
12 Liam Beardmore 1st Newport & Nova ESU 16 80 
13 Ethan Jenks 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 79 
14 Cameron Bent 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 78 
15 Sammy Udal-Bell 2nd St Martins 14 78 
16 Drew Ford 1st Newport & Nova ESU 14 77 
17 Lenny Jones 1st Newport & Nova ESU 16 77 
18 Jed Allport 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 16 77 
19 Oliver Withers Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 14 76 
20 Bradley Masefield Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 76 
21 James Farley 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 74 
22 Sam Reeves 2nd Whitchurch & Karakoram ESU 15 74 
23 Amelia Stokes 1st Rea Valley & ESU 13 72 
24 Oliver Wheeler 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 17 72 
25 Pippa Sandford Ellesmere Town 15 72 
26 Jasper Kimber 2nd St Martins 14 71 
27 James McDouall 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 15 71 
28 Owen Conover Ellesmere Town 14 70 
29 Mark Murray 1st Newport & Nova ESU 15 69 
30 Billy Flegg 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 16 69 
31 William (Will) Mew 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 68 
32 Lay Evans 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 16 66 
33 Alex May 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 65 
34 Henry Davies 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 13 64 
35 Evelyn Macdonald 1st Much Wenlock 13 63 
36 Katarina Perks 2nd St Martins 14 63 
37 Fern Forrester Ellesmere Town 15 60 
38 Joseph Smallman Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 59 
39 Thomas Williams Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 57 
40 Natasha Leoci 1st Rea Valley & ESU 14 56 
41 Tara Jackson 1st Rea Valley & ESU 15 56 
42 Tyler Foy 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 13 55 
43 George Belcher 1st Rea Valley & ESU 17 54 
44 George Lough 1st Newport & Nova ESU 13 51 
45 Harry Stubbs 1st Shrewsbury & Nameless ESU 16 49 
46 Eibhleann Battye Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 13 48 
47 Toby Lewis 2nd St Martins 13 47 
48 Abbigael Beech 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 42 
49 Nathan Dicken 1st Priorslee & St Georges 13 41 
50 William Giles 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 13 36 
51 Ella Sweet 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 13 30 
52 Heather Phillips 1st Rea Valley & ESU 13 29 
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Adult Sport Crossbow 
   

  Name Group 
 

Score 
1 Jack Bebbington Shropshire County 

 
90.5 

2 Emma Bartlett Shropshire County 
 

85.3 
3 Karen Bartlett Shropshire County 

 
85.2 

4 Tim Beech Shropshire County 
 

84.3 
5 Nick Vincent 1st Newport & Nova ESU 

 
83.4 

6 Jonathan Barclay 1st Priorslee & St Georges 
 

83.2 
7 Tim Smallman Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 

 
83.1 

8 Dave Battye Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 
 

81.0 
9 Sarah Adler 1st Newport & Nova ESU 

 
80.1 

10 Kevin Jeynes 1st Newport & Nova ESU 
 

79.0 
11 John Debenham 2nd Church Aston 

 
77.0 

12 Callum Barclay 1st Priorslee & St Georges 
 

73.1 
13 George Garrett 1st Rea Valley & ESU 

 
66.0 

14 Suzie Jackson 1st Rea Valley & ESU 
 

60.0 
15 Linda Head 1st Rea Valley & ESU 

 
59.1 

16 Paul Garrett 1st Rea Valley & ESU 
 

56.1 
17 Stuart Messenger 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 

 
55.0 

18 Hannah Benn 1st Rea Valley & ESU 
 

55.0 
19 Jimmy Christian Coalbrookdale & Kameleon ESU 

 
47.0 

 

Most Improved  
Discipline Name Group 

Benchrested Rifle Alex Kaye 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 

Standing Rifle Oliver Connell Ellesmere Town  

Pistol Jed Allport 8th Bridgnorth & Panthers ESU 

Aggregate George Pick 1st Newport & Nova ESU 

X-Bow James McDouall 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 

 

   

   

Tyro    

Junior: Name Group 

Gold Seth Buckley 2nd Wombridge 

Silver Alexandra Sumner 1st Newport & Nova ESU 

Bronze Henry Hirons 1st Rea Valley & ESU 

Senior:   

Gold Lenny Jones 1st Newport & Nova ESU 

Silver Oliver Wheeler 2nd Wellington & Wayward ESU 
Bronze Pippa Sandford  Ellesmere Town  

 


